Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

6/8 De Rapides - Jig - G Major

Page 1

G G C D
G C CAm
G G C
G Em CAm DG :
6/8 du Petit Sarny - Jig - G Major
:G G C D
G G CD G
G AmD GC GD
G CD 9/8CCD  6/8G
G AmD GC GD
G CD GC DG
:G C G D
G C GD G
All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major
RN L :D D Em(G) EmA
4 d 4 4
. D D A
CREEE — 'l’ ¢ ‘D A G
D A GA D

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Amelia's Waltz - Waltz - D Major

A part

Arkansas Summer - Reel - E Minor

Page 2

Arkansas Traveler - Reel - D Major

A part

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:D D DG D
G D Bm GA7
D D DG D
G Em A7 A7
:D D A A
Bm Bm FAM F#m
G D A7 D
G DBm GA7 D
Em Em D Bm
Em C Bm Em :
Em Em D Bm
Em C AmBm E
D G A D
G E A A
D G A D
D G A D
D A D A
D G D A
D A D A
D G A D




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Arran Boat Song - Air - E Minor

A part
f 4 ]
P’ A s 1 I } A y I
y 4\ re I | IAN | | P H_P_'j_HV_'
4T g 7 — ——— ——
o o o i — -
B part
[ FanY A 11 174 T 1 |74 | | | ® o ]
ANV b J T L | | L 1 | | 1 1 - ]
0 ' —~

The Ash Grove - Waltz - G Major

A part
f) 4 . | |
= o
D)) [ J —
B part G
f) 4 :
== e 3
ANIV = 1| I | I— I
0] ' [ - [

Bachelor Duck - Reel - E Minor

A A part
I i iy F_Y'_r_!'_P—i—p—H—pr
s L
0} e —— ' — '
B part

fs 8 P e
e e — o e o
B i ——— —

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Em Em D D
Em Em D C
C
Em Em G D
Em Em G C
C Em Em G
D Em Em D
C C
G G C D
G C D G
G G CAm D
Em C D G
G G C D
Em C DA7 D
G G C D
Em C D G
Em D Em B7
Em D DC D
Em D Em B7
Em D CD Em
:Em EmD Em CD
Em EmD DCD Em :




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Ballydesmond Polka | - Polka - A Minor

A part

—r
.) P I
B part
), e P = e , o
é o 1 — : 1 1 [ |
D] —_—

Page 4

Ballydesmond Polka Il - Polka - A Minor

A part

I ] I 1 ﬂ I

Banish Misfortune - Jig - D Modal

A part

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:Am  Am G GEm
Am AmC G Am
:Am  Am G GEm
Am AmC G Am
:AmG AmG G G
C G Em Am:
:Am G Am GC
Am G Em Am :
:DC DC D DC
DC Am DC AmD :
:D D C C
D C DC AmD :
:DC DC DC D
C Am DC AmbD :




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Be It So - Jig - D Major

Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor

Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor

A part
o) | | | A
D)) L__&__-\—-'

B part

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:D D D G
D DC GC AmD :
:G D C G
D C CAm D
: Am G Am G
CG AmEm FG Am
: Am Am AmG FEm
AmEm FG Am :
(B-part only has 7-bars!)
:Am Am AmG Em
Am Am AmG Am:
:CG CG C Bb
Am Am GEm Am:




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 6

Belknap's March - March - G Major

L, Apan s Em EmC G D
A — Em EmBm D Em
gy T Em EmC Bm Bm
G—a—te—e <+ -] G D EmBm EmD
G G C G
Am D Am D
G G C G
Am D D G(B)

Belle Mere's Waltz - Waltz - F Major

A part F Dm Gm C
% T S ——_ Bb F Gm BbGm7
Y - ¢ F Dm Gm C
g T e . Bb C BbC F
=" e R Dm Am Bb F

1:Dm Am Bb F
Bb C BbC F
2:F Dm Gm C
Bb C BbC F

Bert Ferguson - Jig - A Major

# Aia'll't ] | :A A D E

: = =" A Al D EA
S ‘F#m EF#m F#m BmE
FFIiMm F#mE D EA

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

The Blue Jay - Other - D Minor

Page 7

Apar :Dm Dm CDm Dm :
:Dm Dm CDm Dm :
Boda Waltz - Waltz - E Minor
Y — — :Em Em EmD B7
) ;paﬂ CD Em EmBm7 Em
At - = p—
v | : G D GG7
GEm D G
Bonnie At Morn - Waltz - A Minor
Am Am G G
Am F G Am
Am Am G G
Am Am Em Am
Am Am G G
Am F G Am
Am Am G G
Am F Em Am

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Books and Ladders - Jig - D Major

Page 8

ST S - :D G G DA
O] S l I I I = E L_l i
5 par G DA D
9 :GA D Em
GA D GA D
The Boy's Lament for His Dragon - March - D Major
ﬁ#@ﬁi‘q‘—n—p—mzhg—_p—?:l :D AD  Em A
G s==amms = ——
B par D AD EmA D
:DD/C GD D EmA
DD/C GD DA D
The Braes of Breadalbane - Strathspey - A Minor
Am/EAm :

e == , . |:Am- AG AF

http://music.cambridgeny.net

CG CG AmG AE
CG CG AmG

EAm




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

The Bumblebee - Reel - G Major

A part

g tr tr :
y 4 - — T — 1 |
R e
D bd ¥ bd +

B part tr
f) 4 tr P— |
e —

- d d | ]

D—4 1 T 1 —]
O] | m— [ 4

Page 9

Em

Em

CD

AmD

O O 0O O

CD
CD

Bumblebee Arrangement - Reel - G Major

A part

pa U r —
P A - B ) I | | 1 | I— ]
7\ ot | | - I 1 ]
e e = ===
D bd ¥ bd v

B
py P w7
ﬂ, 2 > e o — = f——]
\.)U e | 1 — é i i i

The Butterfly - Slip - E Minor

Em

CAm

CD
DG

GD
DG :

O O O O

O OO0 O

GD

:GD

CG :

A part

f 4
2w O |
y <N

o | :Em-D  Em-Bm

Em-D G_D

:Em-D  Em-Bm

Em-D Bm-- :

:Em-D Em-Bm

Em-D Bm-- :

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 10

Cambridge Jig - Jig - D Major

Apat A D GE A
S Bj.ijj# A D GD AD
S et et D D A A
D D A D
D D A A
DA DG A D
Canna Get My Mare Tamed - Reel - G Major
Pk - :G D G DG

IIIIIIIIII

:CG CD CG CDG:

Charles O'Connor - Jig - D Major

- D  G/D G/A D.A7
SR Bn A  G/A D
Fours . D G/D D  G/A
S
v © Bm Bm A A
G/A Bm G/A D

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Chorus Jig - Reel - D/G/D Major
:D D D A
G D G DG
G C G DG
:D D D C
Christmas Day Ida Moarnin' - Jig - D/E Minor
per :D A G
e A A A D
e i o e
SESSs ===t F :Em Em D Bm
Em Em D A
Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor
Qsl;part”f”i.f?'—r_ﬁf.i! : Am Am G Em
Ui ! — | AmM Am AmG EmAm :
#?Slpari !F LLF E!F : !F LLP:| Am Am G Em
AmG D AmG EmAm
Am Am G Em
Am GD AmG EmAm

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 12

Cold Frosty Morning - Reel - A Minor

:Am Am G GEm
Am Am AmMG Am

:Am Am G Em
AmC DmEm AmG Am

Coleraine - Jig - A Minor

A part .
96 ——p— f""!"'ﬂi? . 'Am G Am E
') @ @ L—-l | 1 'VI
B part Am G AmE Am :
) r— @ @ fe
Ghaeir g r e C G Am E

AmG FE AmE Am:

Connaughtman's Rambles - Jig - D/B Minor

Apart _— = D D Bm
/ o | o
5 part D D GA Bm:
Bm A GA Bm:

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 13

Corn Rigs - Reel - D Major

Apartlll | ‘D A D A
o == D A GE7 A:
ﬁf';nu_ﬁk‘ ‘D A D A

DBm GA GE7 A:

Cowboy Jig - Jig - G Major

fper ., o :G G C D
e e e e e e B T —
0} o ® o °® —

G G C G :
':H QI ||. IP. !I { f T ? —]
:)u O 11 1 1 1 m— 1 :Em Em D D

Cb GC D DG :

Cowboy Waltz - Waltz - D Major

A part D D D D
L G G D A
D D D F#m
E E7 A A7
D D D D
G G D A7
A7 A D G
D A7 D D
D D G G
A A A E
D D G E
A A D D

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Creaky Joints - Reel - D Major

= =
D) — =" ~
B part
ﬁz.—q.’!.ﬁ",hs o

Page 14

Crested Hens (Les Poules Huppées) - Waltz - E Minor

A part

A e e

B part

Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major

A part

n“ I —1 Il Il [ I

i y ——— i P—
|| | | 1

ALV == | 1 | I 1 | I —

0} | — ' [ 4 | [ 4 -

A B part .

4 ° ) o °
#4—?{' i f ™ o
BO—4 = :

o

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:DG DG DG EA
DG DG A D
:DG AD DG EA
DG ABm GA D
:Em G Bm Bm
Em G Bm B
:Em C A B
Em C AmB Em:
G D G D
G D GD G
G D G D
G D DA7 DD7
:G CD G CD
G CD Am DD7:




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major

A part
) 4

i, s . e——T] i N
=sssss

B part
—H  —— = ——
'9 4 Z | 11 I | | I | ]
| | 1 | | 1 1] ]

0 [ 4

Da Auld Stoers Back Again - Reel - G Modal

A part

) R | ~
i e =
o L4 I — ‘

B part
f lggﬁf. E# #ﬁ#
S A4 U | —t— '} | I I — 1 1 ] I
SNU = Yy 1 ' - - ' | | { 1 | ]
o .

Da Brig - Jig - D Major

of
%
e
aut §
i
S

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em Em Em Em

G D B7 Em :

Em Em Em Em

D D D D

Em Em Em Bm

G D B7 Em

Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em B7 C D

G D B7 Em

:G F G D7 :
G F G D7

G F DGDC D7
:D D D GA
D D GEm A :
:D A D GA
DA BmA D GA :




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 16

Da Fields o' Foula (Flowers of May) - Jig - D Major

PP D A D Bm
- D G A D
:D DA GA AD
GA DA GA D

Da Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor

g e rr rece RN
v | | Am AmG Em Am
.b,ag.,,p., ESES e :Am AmC G GEm
g . Am AmC Em Am
A e i N Y Y N e
C C Em Am

A G D

A G D

E A E

E A A

G F Em
G Am Am:

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 17

Devil's Dance - Reel - A Minor

:Am AmG Am EmG
Am Am G EmAmM :

:Am AmG Am CEm
Am AmG Em DAm

Devlin's - Jig - B Minor

Apar e :Bm Bm Bm A
| BmA DF#m BmA Bm
:D A A AF#m

Bm Bm GA Bm

The Dimmers - Reel - G Major

A part Co G Em CD G
;ﬁ%ﬁdﬂ G Em Am D
,, Bpan _ i G Em CD G

4 e G Em C D
D G G C
Bm C Am D
D G G C
Bm C Am D

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 18

Driving the Turkeys to Boston - Reel - A Minor

Am DmE Am DmE
Am Dm E Am
Am DmE Am DmE
Am Dm E G7

:C FC C AbG
C F G C

Drummond Castle - Jig - A Minor

g . :Am AmG C G

- -
@.) AV ‘ I ! !/ E I‘I } i
B par Am AmG CG EmAm :
/)
\.)l} () Iyl 1 = I'I | | T I ! !/ 1 I | ] : C G Am Em

Am GF EmG EmAm :

Dublin Gypsy - Other - D Minor

Apart v Dm A Dm  Csup9
e e C7 Gm Dm ADm
Ol =

:Dm Dm Dm A

0 Bra > :_‘,_.; of e
Cpat :Dm Dm Gm Gm
gt b fefterpte A Dm A Dm
—— ‘ ‘ ‘ :Dm Dm Dm A
Tyay 0 Dm Dm A  Dm

g  fffefie  ashmas

:Dm Dm Dm A
Dm Dm A Dm

:Dm Dm Dm Dm
Gm Gm Dm Dm

:Dm Dm Dm Dm
Gm Gm Dm Dm
Gm Gm Dm Dm
A A Dm Dm

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 19

Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major

Qﬁ(Apauni S — i s e 1 G D GD GD

s G D GD G

w G B7 C D
G B7 D G
G B7 C D
G C D G

The Empty Nest - Air - D Major

A part G
par
o Bm
1 T 17 i @ i 1
1 T 14 I T 17 T ]
o [— ' [ L4

B part

;*H’_PF"@ﬂq e

T f Tt t 1

OO0 OO0 00 >
OO0 >» O0UO0U>X>» O 0O >0

DO QO>U00>00U0 U
O O >» O > U > O O

F#m

Eric's Waltz - Waltz - G Major

L, A . G C G G
Gar T i = Em C D D
,, B G C Bm Em
A Am D G G
G G+ C Cm
G Em Am D
G G+ C Cm
G D G G

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 20
Evenings and Weekends - Waltz - C Major
A A part I | C C CC G7
Ao w5+ Dm EbC D7 G7
o f Vo ————
" B part C C C G7
G r = Dm EbC D7  E7
Am Am Dm Dm
E7 Am D7 GG7
C C C G7
Dm Em D7G7 C
Fair Jenny's - Jig - D/G Major
A par " D A GA GA
© E==ES=SSS2
B part D A GA AD :
[ , N
G—sr—p—F L F+ts = ‘G G D D
G G D
Far Away - Waltz - B Minor
Apat | Bm F#m Bm A
’ == G F#m BmA Bm
#%QIF*'—FW—W et tr>r—+=| Bm F#fm Bm A
G FAM BmA GA
:D A D Em
BmA GFfm BmF#fm Bm :

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 21

Far From Home - Reel - G Major

:G G G DC
G G C DG:
:EmD CG G DC
G G C DG:
Farewell to Tchernobyl - Reel - D Minor
g M :Dm Dm Am Am
e Gm Gm C  CAm

Dm Dm Bb C
Gm Gm Bb C
Dm Dm Bb C
Dm Bb C GmAm

Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major

P — :G Am G Bm
= = I e T 'I 'I-ﬁ.l

) B part CG AmD7 CD7 G
n“’ | -y T % I ]

S =S ==L :G  AmD7 G C

CG AmD7 CD7 G

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 22

Father Kelly's (Rossmore Jetty) - Reel - G Major

gy oo = — G G C CD
@qll!!!.luiiii ii . | '
¢ M G G CAm D
vﬁm EES= St Sas= G G C CD
G G CAm DG
G G CAm D
G DEm CEm DG :
Fee de Dent - Jig - G Major
G G C D
G Em CAm DG :
:C C Bm Bm
C CAm DG :
A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor
gy e ‘Em D Em DBmEmM :
’ Em D Em GBmEm

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Em D CBmEm Bm-Em




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 23

Fisher's Hornpipe - Hornpipe - D Major

A part r— pp—— e :DG DG DG DA7
%ﬂiel JJ‘I I T F——
DG DG DA7 D :
E=sSE=E= ‘A7 D A7
G D EmA7

Flatbush Waltz - Waltz - G Minor

g, L :Gm Gm Gm cm

© T Bb Cm GmAb Gm:

*?:;bb—i—&;'.i'ﬁr el rr £ Gm D Eb Bb
Cm Gm Eb D7
Gm D Eb Bb
Cm Gm Gm/Ab Gm

Flatworld - Waltz - A Minor

F Dm Bm E7

F Dm E7 Am

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 24

Flowers of the Thorn - Waltz - A Minor

et . :Am Am Dm
AmE Am EAm E

Am Dm E Am

Forest Wedding - Jig - D Minor

, Apan | Dm Dm Gm Gm
G A A Dm A

B part k Dm Dm Gm Gm
G A A DmA Dm

Dm Dm Gm Gm

Dm Dm Gm Gm
A A DmA Dm

Les Fraise at les Framboise - Reel - G Major

:G G G D
D D D G
:G G G Am
D D D G

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 25

Galician Waltz (Cau'l Chouzano) - Waltz - G Major

A par D D C D
D D G Am
D D C D
Em C D D
C D G Am
Bm C C D
Em C D D
Garster's Dream - Jig - G Major
gy P\ e — G G D CD
T - G G (D G
= == :G D D
G CAm D G
Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major
ﬁmﬁ’_—'—wm ] :D D G A
B 11
B part D D G AD
Shge—er—u—e—r F
e A D A G
A D G GAD:

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Gentle Maiden - Waltz - G Major

A part
0«

Gigue de Salon - Jig - A Major

A part

Girl With the Blue Dress On - Polka - G Major

A part
f) 4 | pe——
; g g E E I I 1T 1 T 11
0] e T T |
B part
f) 4 | p——e o o
v w A I Il 1 1 \
ﬂ = ‘ | T d I é | 11 Il |
| & 1 Y || 1 1 1
ANV b4 | - M | I I ]
D)

http://music.cambridgeny.net

G D7 G C
G Am Am Am
G D7 G C
G Am Am Am
G G G C
G Am Am D7
G D7 G C
G D7 G G

tA A D E

A A D EA:

A FAM D E

A FAM D EA

A FAM D E

FAim F#mE D EA
:GD G D G
GD G D G:
:G C D G
G C D G:




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 27

Glise A Sherbrook - Reel - G Major

A part

=1 .__|I

O O o0 O
O O 6O O

O O O O
O O o0 O

Golden Slippers - Reel - D Major

A part

; }4; 1 Il I i T | I i

> O O o > O
O m O m O >

> O > O > O
> O »>» O >» O

The Good Doctor - Waltz - A Major

B . A E BmE AE
T | A BmE BmE A
g !

e ‘E A EmE  AE
E AFFm BmE A

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 28

Granny in the Corner (The Volunteer) - Reel - G Major

I :G G C C
e
B par G G C D
:DC Em G C
GD Em C D
Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major
##q;;nluiiiii'l-_.ﬁl :G G CAm D
S L e
B part G G CD G
A== |.GD CG CG D
GEm)D CG CAm DG :

Grumbling Old Man, Growling Old Woman - Reel - D/A Minor

A G A EA
A G Am EmAm :
:Am G Am GAm
Am G Am GAm

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 29

Harvest Home - Hornpipe - G Major

e . D D A EmA7
e === D D A7 DA
G Al e et D D A EmA7
= e I [ A
D D A7 D

:AD A/D A EmAY
D D A7 D

Haste to the Wedding - Jig - D Major

ggﬁ“,ﬁa{‘[li Cererc. :D AD D EmA

) 6 oo - o D AD DA D

grpe L e Py D G D EmA
D GD DA D

Hollow Poplar - Reel - G Major

gy 0" G G D D
G Em CD G
G G D CD
G Em CD G

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

| Lost My Love - Jig - E Minor

A part
0«

B part

Indian Point - Jig - E Minor

A part
f 4 . I\ [——

SESSS=EE===——

B part

bt rter

Isolation Jig - Jig - G Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:Em G G D
G D EmBm Em :
:Em  Bm Em D
G D EmBm Em :
Em Em C C
D D Em B
Em Em C C
D D EmD Em
:Em C D EmD
Em C B Em
:G C Am D
G C AmD G
G C Am D
G C AmD DG
G C Am D
G C AmD G




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor

Page 31

QﬂAA:part ] T — :Em Em D D
e e
o oo EmC/G G/Bm DBm Em:
9#4- P e
@4TF""‘FF :Em G D A
EmC G DBm Em :
Jamie Allen - Polka - G Major
gy — :G G Am D
e e o e e e ™
T GC G D G:
Ny =
=E=c— G G Am D
GC G D G:
Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-0) - Jig - A Minor
:Am Am G GEm
Am Am AmEm Am
:Am AmG C G
AmG AmD AmEm Am

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Jenny Lind Polka - Polka - D/G Major

Page 32

A part
y, I — I I I — : DG
: RSN
1 t ——1
DG

(@)
& O O O

Jimmy Ward's - Jig - G Major

o O | >» >

& O O O

%&g‘g—ﬁ"’——ﬁ TBD

Johnny Johnny Don't Get Drunk - Reel - D Major

D GE
ABm GE

AD :

@
o ©O O O

Bm GD

http://music.cambridgeny.net

AD :



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Joys of Quebec - Reel - A Major

A part

ANIVJ b= | 11 1 | I 1 — 1 1 | 1| I 1 ]
D] 1 T
B part
# - e
IF [#) 1 I ]
ANV b | : ! ]
0] —

Julia Delaney (La Sorciére) - Reel - D Minor

A part

June Apple - Reel - A Modal

A part

http://music.cambridgeny.net

tA A A E
E E E A:
: AD A AE A
DBm E DE A:
:Dm  CAm Dm AmDm
Dm CAm Dm AmDm :
:F C Dm AmDm
F C BbCm AmDm :
A A G Em
A A GEm A
A A G GEm
A A GEm A




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 34

Kesh Jig - Jig - G Major

gy 0 :G D GEm AmD
G GEm DG
:G CG G AmD
G CG GD G

Killiecrankie - March - C Major

C C cC C
Am Am F F
CF CF CF C
Am AmF CF GC

Kiss and Make Up - Jig - G Major

o ‘Am GD G cD
###Fh_l'_r_h . —— I 'k\,l
E S GC G Am D
ﬁg_ﬁ?_:i'n_'_'_!_!_rﬁv—i.—n—p—.| .
Wﬁj L — .} gi- — IVP)I C G Am D

C part CD G Amc D
U S A S :G G Am AmD

G G Am D

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 35

Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor

:Em Em D DBm

Em Em EmBm Em

:Em D C Bm
Em D CD Em

Little Burnt Potato - Jig - D Major

e efee », 1 D D D GE
E A A A DA7
D D D GE
A A A D
:DA D D Em(G)
Em A A D
Little Judique - Reel - D Major
A part - D D D D
e ® » Py 1 ! o ®
zﬁgWH ======= A7 A7 AT A7
B part D D D D
e et = GD AD GA D
A A D A
D A DB7 EE7
A A D A
D AD E7 AA7

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Lovejoy's Lament - Waltz - G Major

Page 36

\nuam"a'l = — — :G CD GEm AmD
" o | — | GEm cAm D G
= ——F .6t G EmA AmD7
GC GEm AmD G
Lovers' Waltz - Waltz - G Major
A part G C G G
F::.H_ﬂq‘taﬁtg:}:ﬁﬁ G C Am D7
B part Am C G G
—Q%Tﬁ—l—i—ﬁﬁ—ﬁ—ﬁﬁ
[ PENE F " I E I C Am D D
G Am7 G C
G Em Am D7
C D Em Em
C D7 G G
Mackenzie Hay - Strathspey - D Major
D- G/EA GD EA
D- G/EA GD AD
D/AD G/EA D/AD/E AD
D/AD G/EA GD AD

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 37

Mairi's Wedding - Polka - G Major

A= — | :G G Am  AmD
P B part G G CAm D
—,F#—Z—p—p'—? ~ —
et G G C
G G CAm

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major
. :D Ffim G A
]

B part D F#m G A
$—r—r—er |Bm G DA BmF#m

Bm G DA AD

Manx Waltz #1 (Arrane Ghelby) - Waltz - B Minor

] A part _ | . : G A Bm A
%—A—e—p—;—uﬂ ¢ ——

A — — G A FAm Bm :
6= =77 D Bm G Bm

A FAm G Bm
BMG A BmG A
BMG A FAMm Bm

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 38

Manx Waltz #2 - Waltz - B Minor

A part

ﬁg. . , Bm Bm D A

) - | Bm G F#m F#m
Bm Bm D A
Bm F#m Bm Bm

March of Saint Timothy - March - G Major

L, A | | G D7 Em Bm
& — —] C G Am D7
G D7 Em Bm
C G AmD G
D7 D7 G G
D7 D7 G G
D7 D7 G G
CC#dim GEm AmD7 G

Marche au Camp - Jig - G Major

G G G GC
CG CG G D
G G G GC
CG CG G DG
D D G G
D D GC DG

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Marino Casino - Reel - G Major

Page 39

GD
GA

EA

yy P | :DG  DBm

“"’Lﬁu DG ABm

SESSSEs Sessss == ‘A D
A D

Metsakukkia - Waltz - G Minor

GD
GD

EA
AD :

A par Gm Gm Gm Gm
/- , I | — , Gm Gm Cm Cm
e ] Cm Cm Gm Gm

B part D D7 Gm Gm

. F F Bb Bb
G ——+ ] Cm Cm Gm Gm

C part Gm Gm A7 A7
#E’th:ﬁ!:;p—&p g D D7 Gm Gm
= Gm Gm Gm Gm

Cm Cm Gm Gm
D D7 Gm Gm
D D7 Gm Gm
Midnight on the Water - Waltz - D Major
P :D (DM7) (D6) D
o DG D A7 D

B part

"”II’“{ o] D (DM7) (D6) D
o — — [

Em Em Bm Bm

G
DG

http://music.cambridgeny.net

G
D

A7




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 40

Mississippi Wedding - Other - G Major

S |00 PO O7 AmY
- GD AmBm CD CG

:GD EmBm CG AmD7
GD EmBm CG DG

Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major

2 i — :D D D DA

D D Em GA :

:D A D GD
GD AD D G

Moon and Seven Stars - Jig - D Major

A part
A

T D GD G AD
GeE==—rsC == A AD AD EA

GD GD G AD:

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Morpeth Rant - Reel - D Major

A part

ggﬁd- H Illrld 5
\.)U "I‘! j 1 | I‘I

Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor

A part
B : - i o
y 4 00— K—g & o —T——]
[ FanY [*] Il | - - - 1|
ALV Lo | & I
o - o » !
B part
ﬁ%.:P:'_.'_E'_!_r_F:F_.'_m
5 S« i S e e e e e e e —
o T

Mrs. McGhee - Jig - G Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Page 41

:D  GA DBm EA
D GA DG AD :
:D Em A DA
D GEm A D
:Em EmD Em GD
Em EmD G D
Em EmD Em D
Em EmD G D
Em EmD Em D
Em DG D D
G G F F
G G F G:
G G F F
G G F G
G G F F
GD CG CD G




Murphy's Hornpipe - Hornpipe - G Major
g : GC AmD  GC D7
GC AmD GD7 G
:GBm CAm GEm AmD7
GC AmD7 GD7 G
Mussels in the Corner - Polka - D Major
per —_ ) :D DG D A
T D DG DA D:
R D DG D A
D DG DA D:
My Cape Breton Home - Waltz - G Major
0 e o4, 0 o :GD CG GD AmD
b—
T GD CG AmD G
Pt | — o = |
e :GC GD GC D
GC GD GD GG

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 43

My Darling's Asleep - Jig - D Major

: DA GA DBm GA7
BmA GA G AD

:D D DBm EmA
BmA GA G AD

My Love is But a Lassie Yet - Reel - D Major

A part .
ﬁ e :D D D EmA
0] — ' ' [ J [ J —

B part D GEm A D
vt DA D DG EmA

DA BmA GA D

My Own Home - Waltz - A Major

A A D E
e A F#m Bm E
A A D E
SEEE=E = AG A A
A A A A

EE A A

D D A D

A G A A

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Ocoee Waltz - Waltz - A Minor

A part

/) .
7 2 ' I | ] P | H '
m:_I:Ij—‘—F_F —— .
1 1 = 1 L 1 ]
1 - 1 T | 14 L I ]
—

.) - — —

Off She Goes - Jig - D Major

A part

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Page 44

:Am G Em Am
Am GF7 Em7 Am
C FA G G7

C FA G7 Dm7G7
C Dm7 Em Em7
Am GF7 Em7 Am

:DG AD DG (E)DA
DG AD DG AD
:D G D A
G DG AD

G D G C

G C Am D

G D G C

G C A G

Em D Em Bm

Em D C Bm

Em Bm Em D

G G D G




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major

A part
f 4 | N I : !
i S 7 ma— —F— { - o—]|
%Fh:d- ] e — o ! =

Old French - Reel - D Major

A part
T T,
I g 1 I | ]
1 | | 1 | L
o - T
3
B part

dEdrrier e ST

Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor

Page 45

DA

Em

o O O O

Em

> > > >

AD :

> >» | O O
> >» | O O

O O > x>

> > O O

Em D
Em DBm

DBm

Em

A part .
2 # 7 | pﬂ n T —  —— ® Em
(s—4 11 I { B ——
D—F 171 I o~
o .

B part Em
04 _ -

O —t o
— Em

EG

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Em D
CBm EmBm

Em



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

The Old Man and the Old Woman - Reel - G Major

Page 46

:G CAm D GD
G CAm D G
:G D AmD GD
G D AmD G
Oliver Jack - Reel - G Major
gy P —— :G G G G
=
G G G G:
== :C G Am D
C G D G:
On the Danforth - Reel - A Major
ot Apar —_— __|:A ED Fom E(A/CE)
o T A ED  Fom EA
—— A ABm AD  AE
FomE AD AE AD

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Onion Reel - Reel - G Major

A part
—Q%ﬂ—F £ |Z o o f f
A
ANV b | 1 | | | J
0} y — T
B part
3
f) 4 = .o o 0 f=a
e I I ——
} I 1  I— I

Opera Reel - Reel - D Major

A part

Our Outboard Motor Died But We Got Saved - Reel - G Major

A part
f) 4 P P
A ———— _ o # [F o | o
4+ J & * I . —
D] i — 1 i

B part

| Y = ]
Il I 1 = Y | ]
E E 1 T

D) [

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Page 47

CAm
CAm

DC BmEm

D

G

O OO O

D
D

G
G

: DA

DG

DG

EA

DA

GA :

: DG

DA

DG

AD :

: DA

DA

DG

AD :

DG

GG7

Em




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 48

Out on the Ocean - Jig - G Major

Apan e :G CD GEm AmD
Y M — G GD GD G
G UBjt === == Em Em D D
G CBm GD G
Em Em D D
G CBm CD G

Pachelbel’s Frolics - Hornpipe - D Major

A part

TBD

O] - -
3
B part
i .
ANV b 1| F I I Il 1 1 ]
0] I I O |

Paddy on the Handcar - Reel - A Minor

cAm Am G Em
Am Am Bm Am:

cAm Am G Em
Am Am Em Am:

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Paddy on the Railroad - Reel - D Major

Paddy on the Turnpike - Reel - G Minor

A part

h\ N — |

A e S R S ——— - —— —]

R e e o —

o L A\ |
B part

y 4\ -« & [ 1 1T J 1’11 ] 1 — 1T 1

:JID 4 J— éhl_|

Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:D D DBm EmA
D GA D
:D DBm EmA
D Bm GA D
:Gm Gm F Dm
Gm Gm F DmGm :
:Gm Gm F F
Gm Gm F DmGm :
:D D A D
D D A D
:G D A D
G D A D




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 50

Petronella - Reel - D Major

B :DA D DG EA
SR DA Bm GA D

:D GEm A

GEm A

Pipe on the Hob - Jig - D Major
Apat o :D D C D
— e DC DC Am D:

D D C C
D D CAm D
D D C C
DC DC A7 D

Planxty Fanny Power - Waltz - G Major

gy NP _ — |:G Am D7 D7

Gaj == —

A B part G CAm D7 G

== |:.GGM7 G6G CCM7 AmbD
GC D GD7 G

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 51

Planxty George Brabazon - Reel - G Major

Pl — — :G G Am AmD
oot | GC Am D G
B/EEE S B 5 S R R
A== [ :GD EmC Am AmD

GD EmC AmD G

Planxty Irwin - Waltz - D Major

A part D G A D
S=5 === G D A A
B part D G A Bm
EEE G D A D
D D A A
D E A A
D G A Bm
G D A D
Plenty of Hornpipe - Reel - A Minor
g | | :Am AmC G Em
eSS SSsaaa=—
B part Am Amc GEm Am :
e e e e e —
ce—=d D DG Am  Am
Am AmC GEm Am:

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Poor Old Woman - Reel - A Minor

Page 52

A part

B part

:Am

Am

EmG
EmG

Am
AmG

Am
Am

Prince William - March - A Major

A part

F) gﬁ | [r— |
WL | n I ] Il T I n Py ]
b I I Il F P | = Il = ]
[ WL 4 Il | & | Il I ]
\.)U b3 =[ | } 1 =I ! ]
" B part
P [#] =
= ot F o
D 4 ] —t I —t—
= ! L |

Am

Am

AmG

EmG
Am

tA E
A E

AE

EB7

:AD BmE

AE AD

Queen of Sheba Arrives - Reel - G Major

AE

DBm

> m m >

e | :GD7  GD7

[l

GD7

GC

GD7
D7

D7G

[ 1
[ 1

Ll

i

e
i]

19
L]

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:G

C

D
G

Em

Am

Bm
D7(G) :




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 53

The Queen’'s Jig - Jig - D Major

A part D G D A
D G DA D:
D G D A
D G DA D:
Rambling Pitchfork - Jig - D Major
(Apart —_ ~ — ll__r__‘ D D G A
Y D D G AD
D A D DA
D A G AD
D A D AA7
DA Bm G AD
Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major
A AG A GEm
A AG AG EmA :
:G GEm A GEm
A AG AG EmA :

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 54

Red Wing - Reel - G Major

i S | G G C G
Ve ’ ' — ’ D7 GEm A DD7
?%T”—'—'—W-—P:FFP:hﬁm G G C G

D7 GEm AmD GG7

:C C G G
D D G G

Reel Beatrice - Reel - Am/Am/C Major

Apar :Am Am Am Am
LRSS I Am Dm E Am
:Dm Am E Am
3 Dm Am E Am
SSEsSssoeE e peeeEE :C C G CG
C C G CGC :
Reel Saint Antoine - Reel - A Major
A A A DA BmE
A A DBm EA
:A DBm E E
A DBm E EA

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 55

Reel de Montreal - Reel - G/D Major

P . G G D G
;HQZ&»‘—‘F—p—,_,_F ===
5 par ) G G CD G
- ., ® ® £
SEESESSSStsSs==s D D A GA
D D A D
Remembering the Warbler - Reel - D Major
:D A D A
D A G AD
:G D G D
G D GA DAD
Riding on a Load of Hay - Polka - E Minor
gy P :Em Em D Bm
o | Em EmC EmD Em :
Wg =fr=—r——+r |EmMD Em D D
EmD Em D Em
EmD Em D D
EmD CBm AmBm Em

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major
:Em Em Em AmB7
Em Em EmB7 Em
:Em Em D D
EmD Em EmB7 Em
Rippling Water - Jig - G/D Major
@gﬁ%ﬁzﬁi&ﬁ 6 G D7 G
T o G G D7 G:
o ol # E ﬁ
%3—%—‘—&_#.4__&!:! ‘D D A7 D
D D A7 D:
Road to Boston - March - D Major
e :D D A D
B part D D A D :
:D Bm Em A
Bm G A D :

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 57

Road to Lisdoonvarna - Jig - E Minor

g NP - - :Em Em D Bm
Em Em DBm Em:

:Em D A Bm
Em D A Em :

N

BN

B part

7 — i ii’
?) 8 — I

]
==

~Ie

\

Roddy McCorley - March - D Major

gy :D D GA D
B pat D GD BmEm A :
:D GD BmEm A
D F#mBm GA D :
Rose Tree - March - D Major
il == D D DEm A
D D GA D
D D Em EmA
D D GA D

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 58

Rose in the Heather - Jig - D Major

fo :D Bm G A
D Bm GA D:

:D D G A
D Bm GA D:

Round the Horn - Reel - G Major

:G G C D

EmD CBm AmD Em :
ESSi==== .C G Am

Bm

Sackett's Harbor - Reel - A Minor

:Am  Am G Em

Am AmE AmG Am
C G GEm

Am AmG Am

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor

A part
[} P ,
e T
e+ e e e e —
Q) j- [ J - - [ 4 w
B part

Page 59

:Dm Dm C Am
Dm Dm DmA Dm
:F F C CAm
Dm Am DmA Dm

Saint Anne's Reel (Reel des Esquimaults) - Reel - D Major

:D D G A
D D GA D:
:D G(Em) A D
D G(EmM) A D :
Saint Patrick's Day - Jig - G Major
L, A . Play A part 3x:
:G G DG CD
G G DG CDG
GC DC GC DEm
GC DC G G
DG CD G G
DG CDG

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Scarce O Tatties - Jig - A Minor
Ao , :Am G Am GAm
= ! —]
—~~ | AamC D  Am GAm
o) ol o ® e P
& =~ |:Am GAm Am EmAm
AmC D Am GAm
Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor
gy P T :Em Em Em DBm
%:,«j—é—i:‘i‘—‘ﬁ:ﬁ
B pat Em Em EmC DEm :
= ———— :Em Em C D
Em Em CBm Em
Scotland the Brave - March - D Major
e :D D GD EA
D D GD AD :
:A D BmA EA
D D GD AD :

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 61

Sheebeg Sheemore (Si Bheag Si Mhoér) - Waltz - D Major

A part D D GA7 D
04 o i
GESSSES ——H —— G A D(Bm) D(Bm)
B part G D Bm Bm
G A D D
D AD GA D
A Bm G DA
D Bm G D
G A D D
Shove that Pigs Foot Closer to the Fire - Reel - G Major
o MU G CG G D
G irrrrd Jlddd,
B par G CG GD G
—/Pg—él.—p'—p—p—p—l—f' — e ]
e :G CG C D
G CG GD G

Slangpolska (Eklunda Polska #3) - Polska - G Major

gy e, G  CD GC- D
| G CD GC- GD-:

:GC- D GC- D
GC- D GC- DG-:

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 62

Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major

e | D DA GD EmA
ﬁﬁﬁ == D DA GA D
N R R S D D A A
) D D A D

D D A A
DEm DG DA D

Snow Storm's Coming - Jig - A Minor

N _ :Am Am Am GEm
et red oo o

) ;T - Am Am Am DEm :
4?—8—‘—%.1_{ 1 - . ———] D D A GA

D D Fom G

The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major

e Intro:
D-Bm Bm-A D-G Bm-A
| D-G Bm-A
:D-- G-- D-- A-G
F#m-- G-- Bm-- D-D7
FAm--  G-- D-- A--

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

South Pond - Jig - A Minor

Page 63

:Am Am G Em
Am C AmG EmAm :
:C Am Em
CG Am AmG EmAm :
The Spider in the Sails - Reel - E Minor
A par ‘Em EmC Em AmBm
Em EmC Em CD
:G GEm CBm AmD
G GEm CBm AmD
Spootiskerry - Reel - G Major
L, AR :G GD7 GEm Am7D7
GD7/A G/BEm Am7D7 GCG
B part e Em G7C GEm AmD7
% Em G7C  G/DD  GCG
Em G7C GEm AmD7
CA G/BEm Am7D7 G

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 64

Star Above The Garter - Jig - G Major

A part

GD

O O O O
o O | O O
O O 0O 0O

Star of Munster - Reel - A Minor

:AmG AmEm Am GEm
AmG AmEm Am EmAm :

B part

S P re.e rerfre.s| A A G GEm
&4 === —— ]
A A GF Em
A A G GEm
A A GF Em

Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor

Am F C G

Am Am G Em/E7
Am F C G

Am G(Em) Am Am

C C G E7

Am Am Em Em/E7
Am F C G

Am G Am Am

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Stool of Repentance - Jig - A Major

A part

Sunday River - Waltz - F Major

A part

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor

A part

|
ﬁ

http://music.cambridgeny.net

A A D DE
A A DE
A A Bm BmE
A A D DE
F G F G
Dm Cb Bb F
F Gm Am Bb
Dm G F(Bb) F
F F Gm C7
F F Bb C7
Dm CG Bb Gdim7
Dm Bb/C7 F(Bb) F
Em Em D DBm
Em EmG D Em
:Em Em Em EmD
Em Em DBm Em




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 66

Swedish Walking Tune (Appelbo Ganglat) - March - G Major

nu P — le _ G G G CD
o T D G C G

== G D CAm D

CD Em CD G

Sweet Potato Rag - Reel - G Major

#i+ri_%f4$*+*—%f4+;ﬁ :G G G CA7DD7
O S L e aeie
B part .. G G G CDGG7
e T

s SeSii Seies " |.cc G cG caD
CG CG CG CDG

Sweets of May - Jig - G Major

e - :GD G CAm D
o Am Em Am Em
:)Qﬂs == S Am Em AmEm Am
o Am Em Am Em
=iss s Am_Em Am D
G G D D

G C D G

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 67

Swinging on a Gate - Reel - G Major

Aot G Am G D
G Am Am DG
:G Em Am AmD
G Em CAm DG
Tamlin - Reel - D Minor
g AP | _ :Dm Bb C Dm
B part ‘ ‘ Dm Bb C Dm
P _u; == :Dm Dm C C
Dm Dm Bb CDm:

Tennessee Waltz - Waltz - D Major

D D D G
i B D B Em A
) D D D G
AT D A D D
D F# G D

D B E A

D D D G

D A D D

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Teviot Bridge - Jig - A Major

A part

Tim Tam - Jig - G Major

Tombigbee - Waltz - G Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Page 68

DA A

DA DA

EA :

> > > >

D

A

DA DBm

EA :

Bm

Am
Am

CD

Em

Bm

CD

Am

Am

Am

Am

Em

Em
CD

Em
D7
Em

Am

Am

Am

Am

Em

Em
CD

Em
D7
Em




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major

Page 69

e i :D GA DG A
_ = D GA DA D:
et e :D A  BmE7 A
GA DBm GA D :
Le Tourment - Jig - G Major
:C G D D
C G D DG :
GD G C D
Em Bm Am DD
GD G C D
Em CG CAm DG
Trollpolska efter Hans Bortas - Polska - D Minor
:Dm Dm Bb F
Gm Dm A Dm
:Dm C Bb A
Gm A Dm

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 70

Twelfth Night - Waltz - D Major

L D GA D GA
Gt
D BmF# GD AD
52 = D GEm A  GA
D GEm A  GAD :

Two Rivers Waltz - Waltz - B Minor

A part Bm Bm A F#m
& | | — Bm G D A
3 i i i D D F#Am F#m
%%#ﬁi' 2 S . —] Bm A G G
Bm Bm A F#m
Bm G A AF#m
Bm Bm G A
Bm F#fm G A
Unicycle - Reel - G Major
by _ :G(C) G G D
A2 foste me e
e e e e e e s s r |
* o GIC) G D G:
() . . . ,
EEee==Ess== :Em  EmC G D
Em CAm D G:

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Union Street Session - Reel - D Major

Page 71

Up and Down Economy (for Stephan) - Jig - A Minor

Up and Down the Mountain Ash - Jig - D Minor

A part
o) N .
o+
1 1/ I | 1
| | 4 L | A |
0) ' '

B part

THe

I N I
} IAY I
i —

N
N

K
| - @
@ @

N I {
l\’ 1 ]
<

3

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:D A DG E7A
D A DG AD
:D A DG A
D A GE AD
:Am C Em G
Am C CG Am:
:Am C D Em
Am F Em Am:
Dm C Dm C
Dm Am Dm Am
Dm C Dm C
Dm Am Am Dm
Am Dm Am C
Dm Dm AmEm Am
Am C Am C
Am Am Dm Am




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 72
Utpick Waltz - Waltz - G Major
A part G D C G
0 4 3 . | N
e Semir=Esre— Em C G G
B part Em C G Em
Fasse= S == C D C G
Em Em Bm Bm
Am C Em Em
Em Em Bm Bm
Am C Em D
Waiting for the Federals - Reel - G Major
f)ﬁAApan —_ —_— G G G CD
B part G G CD C
:G G Em C
GC CG CD C
Walk On - Reel - E Minor
Prmmnimrnayy [0 ° <o
ST Tl A A B Em
Pass e e e s s S
T —— |:A Em A Em
A EmBm/D CB Em

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 73
Wedding on the Hill - Waltz - G Major
gy P :GD EmBm CG AD
"n GD EmBm CD G
e~ ——
Em D CD EmD:
Westphalia Waltz - Waltz - G Major
A part :G Gm7 Em Bm
G G E Am D
A B part D Am D D
Az f — e e
=S8 P A D7 G D
:G Gm7 Em Bm
G G Am D
Am G#dim Am D
D D D G
Whiskey Before Breakfast - Reel - D Major
#%ﬁ—A—Af:'?'}I.I"'IE—H :D D GD EmA
O e Jomteeas
B par D D GD AD
Phrg——— P e S .
N e :D D Em A
DA GF#m EmD AD

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Willafjord - Reel - D Major

wﬁﬁ
)] |

Page 74

Wind that Shakes the Barley - Reel - D Major

A part

The Wren - Reel - B Minor

A part
— o Il I I 1 1

lllll Il |
A =1

B part
ﬁf’ e e e ——
ANV e 1 I ] | | .| 1 ] -l ]
)] 1 T —

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:D G DBm EmA
D G A D
:D GA DBm GA
D G A D
D G D GA
D G D GA
DG DA DG A
DG DA D GA
:Bm G A F#m
Bm G A F#mBm :
:Bm G A F#m
Bm G A F#mBm :




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 75

The X Tune - Reel - E Minor

Apar —_ ‘Em Em D D
B part Em C D/Bm Em

e e |lbem D Em BmEm

Em D EmD Em

You Married my Daughter but Yet You Didn't - Reel - G Major

neﬁz“;i’f" . ,er, e :GD G DA D
B part GD G G :
Qﬂn > K H] %
B I i T i B < —— —
=" e === -G D G
G D G:
Young Scotty - Jig - G Major
G D G G
C G A D
G D G DG
C G D G
Em Em D Em
D D A DD7
G D G G
C G D G

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Page 76

A Yowe Cam to Wir Door, Yarmin' - Reel - E Minor

@m” 5 5 :AmG CG AmG FGAm :

B part :AmG  AmG CG FGAmM :

n # J I T I [

o

Zemer Atik - Other - F Major

, A A Gm A A
(R Rl g i B s A Gm A A
B part A Gm Bb A
g:”a:ﬁ Ee—c———— A Gm A A
F F C C

Dm Dm A A

F F C C

Dm A Dm Dm

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023
6/8 De Rapides - Jig - G Major - Page 1
6/8 du Petit Sarny - Jig - G Major - Page 1
All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major - Page 1
Amelia's Waltz - Waltz - D Major - Page 2
Arkansas Summer - Reel - E Minor - Page 2
Arkansas Traveler - Reel - D Major - Page 2
Arran Boat Song - Air - E Minor - Page 3
The Ash Grove - Waltz - G Major - Page 3
Bachelor Duck - Reel - E Minor - Page 3
Ballydesmond Polka | - Polka - A Minor - Page 4
Ballydesmond Polka Il - Polka - A Minor - Page 4
Banish Misfortune - Jig - D Modal - Page 4
Be It So - Jig - D Major - Page 5
Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor - Page 5
Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor - Page 5
Belknap's March - March - G Major - Page 6
Belle Mere's Waltz - Waltz - F Major - Page 6
Bert Ferguson - Jig - A Major - Page 6
The Blue Jay - Other - D Minor - Page 7
Boda Waltz - Waltz - E Minor - Page 7
Bonnie At Morn - Waltz - A Minor - Page 7
Books and Ladders - Jig - D Major - Page 8
The Boy's Lament for His Dragon - March - D Major - Page 8
The Braes of Breadalbane - Strathspey - A Minor - Page 8
The Bumblebee - Reel - G Major - Page 9
Bumblebee Arrangement - Reel - G Major - Page 9
The Butterfly - Slip - E Minor - Page 9
Cambridge Jig - Jig - D Major - Page 10
Canna Get My Mare Tamed - Reel - G Major - Page 10
Charles O'Connor - Jig - D Major - Page 10
Chorus Jig - Reel - D/G/D Major - Page 11
Christmas Day Ida Moarnin' - Jig - D/E Minor - Page 11
Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor - Page 11
Cold Frosty Morning - Reel - A Minor - Page 12
Coleraine - Jig - A Minor - Page 12
Connaughtman's Rambles - Jig - D/B Minor - Page 12
Corn Rigs - Reel - D Major - Page 13

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Index 1



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023
Cowboy Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 13
Cowboy Waltz - Waltz - D Major - Page 13
Creaky Joints - Reel - D Major - Page 14
Crested Hens (Les Poules Huppées) - Waltz - E Minor - Page 14
Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major - Page 14
Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major - Page 15
Da Auld Stoers Back Again - Reel - G Modal - Page 15
Da Brig - Jig - D Major - Page 15
Da Fields o' Foula (Flowers of May) - Jig - D Major - Page 16
Da Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor - Page 16
Da New Rigged Ship - Reel - Amix/A/A Minor - Page 16
Devil's Dance - Reel - A Minor - Page 17
Devlin's - Jig - B Minor - Page 17
The Dimmers - Reel - G Major - Page 17
Driving the Turkeys to Boston - Reel - A Minor - Page 18
Drummond Castle - Jig - A Minor - Page 18
Dublin Gypsy - Other - D Minor - Page 18
Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 19
The Empty Nest - Air - D Major - Page 19
Eric's Waltz - Waltz - G Major - Page 19
Evenings and Weekends - Waltz - C Major - Page 20
Fair Jenny's - Jig - D/G Major - Page 20
Far Away - Waltz - B Minor - Page 20
Far From Home - Reel - G Major - Page 21
Farewell to Tchernobyl - Reel - D Minor - Page 21
Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major - Page 21
Father Kelly's (Rossmore Jetty) - Reel - G Major - Page 22
Fee de Dent - Jig - G Major - Page 22
A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor - Page 22
Fisher's Hornpipe - Hornpipe - D Major - Page 23
Flatbush Waltz - Waltz - G Minor - Page 23
Flatworld - Waltz - A Minor - Page 23
Flowers of the Thorn - Waltz - A Minor - Page 24
Forest Wedding - Jig - D Minor - Page 24
Les Fraise at les Framboise - Reel - G Major - Page 24
Galician Waltz (Cau'l Chouzano) - Waltz - G Major - Page 25
Garster's Dream - Jig - G Major - Page 25

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Index 2



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major - Page 25

Gentle Maiden - Waltz - G Major - Page 26

Gigue de Salon - Jig - A Major - Page 26

Girl With the Blue Dress On - Polka - G Major - Page 26
Glise A Sherbrook - Reel - G Major - Page 27

Golden Slippers - Reel - D Major - Page 27

The Good Doctor - Waltz - A Major - Page 27

Granny in the Corner (The Volunteer) - Reel - G Major - Page 28
Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major - Page 28
Grumbling Old Man, Growling Old Woman - Reel - D/A Minor - Page 28
Harvest Home - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 29

Haste to the Wedding - Jig - D Major - Page 29

Hollow Poplar - Reel - G Major - Page 29

| Lost My Love - Jig - E Minor - Page 30

Indian Point - Jig - E Minor - Page 30

Isolation Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 30

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor - Page 31

Jamie Allen - Polka - G Major - Page 31

Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-0) - Jig - A Minor - Page 31
Jenny Lind Polka - Polka - D/G Major - Page 32

Jimmy Ward's - Jig - G Major - Page 32

Johnny Johnny Don't Get Drunk - Reel - D Major - Page 32
Joys of Quebec - Reel - A Major - Page 33

Julia Delaney (La Sorciére) - Reel - D Minor - Page 33
June Apple - Reel - A Modal - Page 33

Kesh Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 34

Killiecrankie - March - C Major - Page 34

Kiss and Make Up - Jig - G Major - Page 34

Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor - Page 35

Little Burnt Potato - Jig - D Major - Page 35

Little Judique - Reel - D Major - Page 35

Lovejoy's Lament - Waltz - G Major - Page 36

Lovers' Waltz - Waltz - G Major - Page 36

Mackenzie Hay - Strathspey - D Major - Page 36

Mairi's Wedding - Polka - G Major - Page 37

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major - Page 37

Manx Waltz #1 (Arrane Ghelby) - Waltz - B Minor - Page 37

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Index 3



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Index 4

Manx Waltz #2 - Waltz - B Minor - Page 38

March of Saint Timothy - March - G Major - Page 38
Marche au Camp - Jig - G Major - Page 38

Marino Casino - Reel - G Major - Page 39
Metsakukkia - Waltz - G Minor - Page 39

Midnight on the Water - Waltz - D Major - Page 39
Mississippi Wedding - Other - G Major - Page 40
Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major - Page 40
Moon and Seven Stars - Jig - D Major - Page 40
Morpeth Rant - Reel - D Major - Page 41

Morrison’s Jig - Jig - E Minor - Page 41

Mrs. McGhee - Jig - G Major - Page 41

Murphy's Hornpipe - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 42
Mussels in the Corner - Polka - D Major - Page 42
My Cape Breton Home - Waltz - G Major - Page 42
My Darling's Asleep - Jig - D Major - Page 43

My Love is But a Lassie Yet - Reel - D Major - Page 43
My Own Home - Waltz - A Major - Page 43

Ocoee Waltz - Waltz - A Minor - Page 44

Off She Goes - Jig - D Major - Page 44

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 44
L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major - Page 45

Old French - Reel - D Major - Page 45

Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor - Page 45

The Old Man and the Old Woman - Reel - G Major - Page 46
Oliver Jack - Reel - G Major - Page 46

On the Danforth - Reel - A Major - Page 46

Onion Reel - Reel - G Major - Page 47

Opera Reel - Reel - D Major - Page 47

Our Outboard Motor Died But We Got Saved - Reel - G Major - Page 47
Out on the Ocean - Jig - G Major - Page 48
Pachelbel’s Frolics - Hornpipe - D Major - Page 48
Paddy on the Handcar - Reel - A Minor - Page 48
Paddy on the Railroad - Reel - D Major - Page 49
Paddy on the Turnpike - Reel - G Minor - Page 49
Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major - Page 49
Petronella - Reel - D Major - Page 50

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023

Pipe on the Hob - Jig - D Major - Page 50

Planxty Fanny Power - Waltz - G Major - Page 50
Planxty George Brabazon - Reel - G Major - Page 51
Planxty Irwin - Waltz - D Major - Page 51

Plenty of Hornpipe - Reel - A Minor - Page 51

Poor Old Woman - Reel - A Minor - Page 52

Prince William - March - A Major - Page 52

Queen of Sheba Arrives - Reel - G Major - Page 52
The Queen’s Jig - Jig - D Major - Page 53

Rambling Pitchfork - Jig - D Major - Page 53

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major - Page 53

Red Wing - Reel - G Major - Page 54

Reel Beatrice - Reel - Am/Am/C Major - Page 54
Reel Saint Antoine - Reel - A Major - Page 54

Reel de Montreal - Reel - G/D Major - Page 55
Remembering the Warbler - Reel - D Major - Page 55
Riding on a Load of Hay - Polka - E Minor - Page 55
Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 56
Rippling Water - Jig - G/D Major - Page 56

Road to Boston - March - D Major - Page 56

Road to Lisdoonvarna - Jig - E Minor - Page 57
Roddy McCorley - March - D Major - Page 57

Rose Tree - March - D Major - Page 57

Rose in the Heather - Jig - D Major - Page 58
Round the Horn - Reel - G Major - Page 58
Sackett's Harbor - Reel - A Minor - Page 58

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor - Page 59

Saint Anne's Reel (Reel des Esquimaults) - Reel - D Major - Page 59

Saint Patrick's Day - Jig - G Major - Page 59
Scarce O Tatties - Jig - A Minor - Page 60
Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor - Page 60
Scotland the Brave - March - D Major - Page 60

Sheebeg Sheemore (Si Bheag Si Mhor) - Waltz - D Major - Page 61
Shove that Pigs Foot Closer to the Fire - Reel - G Major - Page 61
Slangpolska (Eklunda Polska #3) - Polska - G Major - Page 61

Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major - Page 62
Snow Storm’s Coming - Jig - A Minor - Page 62

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Index 5



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Index 6

The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major - Page 62

South Pond - Jig - A Minor - Page 63

The Spider in the Sails - Reel - E Minor - Page 63
Spootiskerry - Reel - G Major - Page 63

Star Above The Garter - Jig - G Major - Page 64

Star of Munster - Reel - A Minor - Page 64

Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor - Page 64
Stool of Repentance - Jig - A Major - Page 65

Sunday River - Waltz - F Major - Page 65

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor - Page 65

Swedish Walking Tune (Appelbo Ganglat) - March - G Major - Page 66
Sweet Potato Rag - Reel - G Major - Page 66

Sweets of May - Jig - G Major - Page 66

Swinging on a Gate - Reel - G Major - Page 67

Tamlin - Reel - D Minor - Page 67

Tennessee Waltz - Waltz - D Major - Page 67

Teviot Bridge - Jig - A Major - Page 68

Tim Tam - Jig - G Major - Page 68

Tombigbee - Waltz - G Major - Page 68

Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major - Page 69

Le Tourment - Jig - G Major - Page 69

Trollpolska efter Hans Bortas - Polska - D Minor - Page 69
Twelfth Night - Waltz - D Major - Page 70

Two Rivers Waltz - Waltz - B Minor - Page 70

Unicycle - Reel - G Major - Page 70

Union Street Session - Reel - D Major - Page 71

Up and Down Economy (for Stephan) - Jig - A Minor - Page 71
Up and Down the Mountain Ash - Jig - D Minor - Page 71
Utpick Waltz - Waltz - G Major - Page 72

Waiting for the Federals - Reel - G Major - Page 72
Walk On - Reel - E Minor - Page 72

Wedding on the Hill - Waltz - G Major - Page 73
Westphalia Waltz - Waltz - G Major - Page 73

Whiskey Before Breakfast - Reel - D Major - Page 73
Willafjord - Reel - D Major - Page 74

Wind that Shakes the Barley - Reel - D Major - Page 74
The Wren - Reel - B Minor - Page 74

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - Alphabetical - 14 June 2023 Index 7

The X Tune - Reel - E Minor - Page 75

You Married my Daughter but Yet You Didn't - Reel - G Major - Page 75
Young Scotty - Jig - G Major - Page 75

A Yowe Cam to Wir Door, Yarmin' - Reel - E Minor - Page 76

Zemer Atik - Other - F Major - Page 76

http://music.cambridgeny.net



